



27785

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		866578T01	BRACKET	1		
2	10	40108 35	SCREW, (M10 x 35) Hex Flange - E	2		
3		866325T01	BRACKET, Alternator	1		
4	10	40108 35	SCREW, (M10 x 35) Hex Flange - E	1		
5	16	866693	STUD, (M10 x 76)	2		
6		8M2001737	BRACKET, Circuit Breaker/Luber B	1		
7	10	40107 25	SCREW, (M8 x 25)	2		
8		866593T01	BRACKET, Heat Exchanger	1		
9	10	40108 70	SCREW, (M10 x 70) Hex Flange - E	1		
10	11	40114	NUT, (M10)	2		
11		866819T01	BRACKET, Exhaust Cross-Over	1		
12		8M2001157	BRACKET	1		
13	10	40107 16	SCREW, (M8 x 16)	4		
14		8M2001799	PAD	2		
15	10	40108 40	SCREW, (M10 x 40) Hex Flange - E	2		
16		866349T	BRACKET, ECM	1		
17	10	40107 16	SCREW, (M8 x 16)	3		
18		8M2001156	BRACKET	1		